Permit #

7266

7314

7315

7316

7317

7318

7319

7320

7321

7322

7323

7324

7325

7326

Issued

8/15/23

8/1/23

8/7/23

8/14/23

8/8/23

8/16/23

8/16/23

8/21/23

8/25/23

8/24/23

8/29/23

8/28/23

8/29/23

8/30/23

Construciton Address

1389 Whittington Drive

(5/3 Bank)

380 Sugg Street

1713 South Drive

324 Oates Street

230 West Jagoe Street

2695 Country Club Lane

1241 Nobility Drive

609 Bailey Drive

832 Grapevine Road

662 Victoria Street

128 Greystone Drive

418 B Princeton Road

1004 Bean Cemetery Road

251 West Arch Street

CITY OF MADISONVILLE

BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Ross Balboni

Rachel Frias

Vickie & Sam
Dickerson

Titus Hollie

Shannon Peyton

Jerry & Carolyn
Clavton

Chester Pleasant
/Pleasant Construction

Belinda B. Adcock

Ava Shade

Matt Crick

Clayton Cavanaugh

Pleasant View

Greenhouse

Cameron & Angelic
Crook

Deliah Sebree

Contractor

Rey Rivera

DBA CSI 3000 INC.

Rachel Frias
Vickie & Sam
Dickerson

Titus Hollie

Shannon Peyton

JMAC Contracting

LLC

Chester Pleasant
/PleasantConstruction

M & N Fabrication

/Alvssa Raubes

Tommy's Home

Repair/Tommyv Cobb

C & H Continuous
Gutter/Matt Crick

Clayton Cavanaugh

Pleasant View
Greenhouse

Devon Yosts
Construction

Tippett Contracting

Construction Type

Commercial Alteration

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

New Residential

New Residential

Residential Addition

New Residential

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

New Residential

New Residential

Commercial Alteration

New Residential

Residential Addition

Totals 14

Permit Construction Square

Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet
ADA $100°  $15,000 0
Combliant
Privacy Fence $25 $3,000 0
Privacy Fence $25 $1,500 0
Single Family $230° $110,000 1313
Dwelling
Single Family $233°  $100,000 1273
Dwelling
Covered & $70 $9,500 256
Screened Porch
Single Family $307 $135,000 2276
Dwelling
Fence $25 $2,500 0
Carport $64 $4,000 180
Single Family $269° $125,000 1800
Dwelling
Single Family $354°  $270,000 2867
Dwelling
Greenhouse $387- $150,000 3591
Single Family $435°  $338,000 3873
Dwelling
Covered Porch $60 $16,000 124

$2,584 $1,279,500



