## CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

August 2023

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet
7266	8/15/23	1389 Whittington Drive (5/3 Bank)	Ross Balboni	Rey Rivera DBA CSI 3000 INC.	Commercial Alteration	ADA Compliant	\$100	\$15,000	0
7314	8/1/23	380 Sugg Street	Rachel Frias	Rachel Frias	Residential Accessory	Privacy Fence	\$25	\$3,000	0
7315	8/7/23	1713 South Drive	Vickie & Sam Dickerson	Vickie & Sam Dickerson	Residential Accessory	Privacy Fence	\$25	\$1,500	0
7316	8/14/23	324 Oates Street	Titus Hollie	Titus Hollie	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$230	\$110,000	1313
7317	8/8/23	230 West Jagoe Street	Shannon Peyton	Shannon Peyton	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$233	\$100,000	1273
7318	8/16/23	2695 Country Club Lane	Jerry & Carolyn Clavton	JMAC Contracting LLC	Residential Addition	Covered & Screened Porch	\$70	\$9,500	256
7319	8/16/23	1241 Nobility Drive	Chester Pleasant /Pleasant Construction	Chester Pleasant /PleasantConstruction	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$307	\$135,000	2276
7320	8/21/23	609 Bailey Drive	Belinda B. Adcock	M & N Fabrication /Alvssa Raubes	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$2,500	0
7321	8/25/23	832 Grapevine Road	Ava Shade	Tommy's Home Repair/Tommv Cobb	Residential Addition	Carport	\$64	\$4,000	180
7322	8/24/23	662 Victoria Street	Matt Crick	C & H Continuous Gutter/Matt Crick	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$269	\$125,000	1800
7323	8/29/23	128 Greystone Drive	Clayton Cavanaugh	Clayton Cavanaugh	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$354	\$270,000	2867
7324	8/28/23	418 B Princeton Road	Pleasant View Greenhouse	Pleasant View Greenhouse	Commercial Alteration	Greenhouse	\$387	\$150,000	3591
7325	8/29/23	1004 Bean Cemetery Road	Cameron & Angelic Crook	Devon Yosts Construction	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$435	\$338,000	3873
7326	8/30/23	251 West Arch Street	Deliah Sebree	Tippett Contracting	Residential Addition	Covered Porch	\$60	\$16,000	124

Totals 14 \$2,584 \$1,279,500